
Mangala Lakshadweep SF Express (PT)/12617 - SF - SR 
PNVL/Panvel Junction to GWL/Gwalior Junction 

19h 10m - 1212 km - 12 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ERS Ernakulam Junction
(South)

13:25 1 1 0 58 1 SR

2 AWY Aluva (Alwaye) 13:45 13:47 2m 3 1 19 70 14 SR
3 TCR Thrissur (Trichur) 14:34 14:37 3m 2 1 74 46 3 SR
4 SRR Shoranur Junction 15:20 15:25 5m 6,7 1 107 49 29 SR
5 PTB Pattambi 15:39 15:40 1m 1 1 119 58 24 SR
6 KTU Kuttippuram 15:59 16:00 1m 1 1 137 39 17 SR
7 TIR Tirur 16:23 16:25 2m 1 1 152 69 9 SR
8 PGI Parappanangadi 16:39 16:40 1m 1 1 168 48 10 SR
9 FK Ferok 16:59 17:00 1m 2 1 183 50 15 SR
10 CLT Kozhikode Main (Calicut) 17:12 17:15 3m 4 1 193 77 4 SR
11 QLD Quilandi (Koyilandi) 17:34 17:35 1m 0 1 218 69 17 SR
12 BDJ Vadakara 17:54 17:55 1m 2 1 240 74 10 SR
13 TLY Thalassery 18:13 18:15 2m 1 1 262 52 9 SR
14 CAN Kannur (Cannanore) 18:39 18:42 3m 1 1 282 60 12 SR
15 PAZ Payangadi 19:04 19:05 1m 1 1 304 54 9 SR
16 PAY Payyanur 19:18 19:20 2m 1 1 316 63 9 SR
17 NLE Nileshwar 19:39 19:40 1m 1 1 336 62 14 SR
18 KZE Kanhangad 19:49 19:50 1m 2 1 345 77 12 SR
19 KGQ Kasaragod 20:08 20:10 2m 2 1 368 38 9 SR
20 MAJN Mangaluru Junction

(Mangalore)
21:25 21:30 5m 1 1 416 15 8 SR

21 UD Udupi 23:04 23:06 2m 1 1 478 69 16 KR
22 KUDA Kundapura 23:34 23:36 2m 1 1 510 81 8 KR
23 BTJL Bhatkal 00:12 00:14 2m 1 2 559 82 21 KR
24 KT Kumta 00:54 00:56 2m 01 2 613 83 20 KR
25 KAWR Karwar 01:36 01:38 2m 1 2 669 44 11 KR
26 MAO Madgaon Junction 03:00 03:10 10m 1 2 729 55 9 KR
27 THVM Thivim 04:00 04:02 2m 2 2 775 118 22 KR
28 KKW Kankavali 04:42 04:44 2m 1 2 853 37 47 KR
29 RN Ratnagiri 07:45 07:50 5m 2 2 965 63 125 KR
30 CHI Chiplun 09:02 09:04 2m 1 2 1040 59 11 KR
31 KHED Khed 09:34 09:36 2m 1 2 1070 46 25 KR
32 PNVL Panvel Junction 12:35 12:40 5m 5 2 1243 44 12 CR
33 KYN Kalyan Junction 13:27 13:30 3m 4 2 1277 58 9 CR
34 KSRA Kasara 14:40 14:44 4m 1 2 1345 29 308 CR
35 IGP Igatpuri 15:13 15:16 3m 2 2 1359 38 599 CR
36 NK Nashik Road 16:35 16:40 5m 2 2 1409 83 551 CR
37 MMR Manmad Junction 17:33 17:35 2m 2 2 1482 76 558 CR
38 BSL Bhusaval Junction 20:00 20:05 5m 5,6 2 1667 76 205 CR
39 BAU Burhanpur 20:48 20:50 2m 2 2 1721 48 267 CR
40 KNW Khandwa Junction 22:17 22:20 3m 2 2 1790 71 302 CR
41 ET Itarsi Junction 00:55 01:05 10m 1 3 1974 53 329 WCR
42 BPL Bhopal Junction 02:50 02:55 5m 2,3 3 2065 76 405 WCR
43 BINA Bina Junction 04:45 04:50 5m 3 3 2204 92 411 WCR
44 VGLJ VGL Jhansi Junction 06:30 06:38 8m 5 3 2357 81 258 NCR
45 GWL Gwalior Junction 07:50 07:52 2m 2 3 2455 80 212 NCR
46 MRA Morena 08:21 08:23 2m 2,3 3 2493 52 175 NCR
47 AGC Agra Cantt. 09:55 10:00 5m 2,3 3 2573 92 167 NCR
48 MTJ Mathura Junction 10:35 10:40 5m 2 3 2627 52 177 NCR
49 FDB Faridabad 12:50 12:52 2m 2 3 2740 29 302 NR
50 NZM Hazrat Nizamuddin 13:35 6 3 2761 - 207 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 29 2024 (00:24)

May 29 2024 (00:24)

1

1


